
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #40 - On 02/01/2026 at 16:00:00 - Level U16 - Boys - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Barriere Lake

6 # Player
0 BANC
0 RILEY WAWATIE
0 SIDNEY RATT
0 JACKIE KEYES
0 KENYON RATT
0 MASON JACKO 
8 Archie Wawatie
11 TREVOR PAPATIE
13 SAWYER MATHIAS
21 RYDER PAPATIE
36 Harlan Thusky
42 KEITH THUSKY-RATT
43 CORBIN RATT
55 SAMMY MATHIAS
81 KEMPER PAPATIE
87 KEIRAN RODGERS
91 CORBIN RODGERS

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
91 SH 06:47 P1
0 91 11:10 P1
36 8 0 13:21 P1
8 02:10 P2
91 02:18 P2
0 36 12:19 P2

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
43 A56 04:20 P1

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 1 1 / 1

Lac Simon Lakers

1# Player
6 AARON CHEEZO
0 BANC
0 TYRESE POLSON
2 JIM MOUSHOOM
4 DEREK PAPATIE
5 EASON MOUSHOOM
7 NOAH BRAZEAU
8 NOVAH MOUSHOOM
11 PAIGE POLSON
12 JAYVIS DUBÉ
13 SERIOUS MOUSHOOM
14 VALIANA PIEN

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
7 8 08:30 P2

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
13 A53 08:26 P1

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
AARON CHEEZO (#6)

 (#)
3 3 3 3 6 6 30:00

6 6

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 1 1 / 1

Supervisors
Officials Name

Claude Soumis
JÉRÉMY JARRET

marqueur Josée Soumis

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
16:00 16:33 0
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